9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:15 am.

10:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12 Noon

to

to

to

to

to

to

July 12, 2013

Montgomery County Public Works Association
General Membership Meeting
Thursday, July 25, 2013

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station
660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486
(215) 699-5454

Meeting Sponsor — SealMaster, Inc.
9:30 a.m. Registration, Continental Breakfast

10:15 a.m. SealMaster
— Crack Sealing Rental Program
— Liquid Thermoplastic Paint
— Low Traffic Road Preservation — Materials & Methods

10:30 a.m. Break

11:45 a.m. SealMaster
— Qutdoor Demonstrations

12 Noon General Membership Meeting

1:00 p.m. Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Mike Tarvin by July 23, 2013
Phone: (610) 530-8788 Fax: (610) 530-8792

E-mail: sealmaster.allentown(c verizon.net






