

July 12, 2013

Montgomery County Public Works Association General Membership Meeting Thursday, July 25, 2013

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station 660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486 (215) 699-5454

Meeting Sponsor - SealMaster, Inc.

9:00 a.m.	to	9:30 a.m.	Registration, Continental Breakfast
9:30 a.m.	to	10:15 a.m.	SealMaster – Crack Sealing Rental Program – Liquid Thermoplastic Paint – Low Traffic Road Preservation – Materials & Methods
10:15 a.m.	to	10:30 a.m.	Break
10:30 a.m.	to	11:45 a.m.	SealMaster – Outdoor Demonstrations
11:45 a.m.	to	12 Noon	General Membership Meeting
12 Noon	to	1:00 p.m.	Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Mike Tarvin by July 23rd, 2013

Phone: (610) 530-8788 Fax: (610) 530-8792 E-mail: sealmaster.allentown@verizon.net